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Leader Board 2011

Judge at:
E C M

Sue Baxter (GBR) | Angela Tucker (GBR) | Wayne Quarles (USA)|

No. Horse/Owner

KINGS TEMPTRESS
Derek Rostron Baden
FERNHILL URCO
Sue & Edwin Davies
BE MY GUEST
Rider & Lucinda Fredericks
MANOIR DE CARNEVILLE
Carraig LLC
ST. BARTHS
Richard Thompson
NEUF DES COEURS

50

36

43

29

55

ODT SONAS ROVATIO
Andrew Cawthray

51 |EXPONENTIAL

REMINGTON XXV
Densey Juvonen

21 |TIPPERARY LIADHNAN

RIDDLE MASTER
Caroline Bazley

WONDERFUL WILL
Rider, Sher Schwartz & Nathalie Pollard

QUINTUS 54
Team Rebecca LLC

SNIP
Rider, Deborah Mey er, and Churchill Stud

2 |PARKER
20 |SHIRAZ
27 |SUBWAY

34

19

31

52

33

39

GRASS VALLEY
NZL Bloodstock

FERNHILL EAGLE

35

3
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David & Margie Hall & Judy & Jeremy Skinner

Rider

Mary King

Mary King

Clayton Fredericks

Sinead Halpin

Hannah Sue Burnett

William Fox-Pitt

Oliver Townend
Jessica Phoenix
Boyd Martin
Kim Severson

Rebecca Howard

Michael Pollard

Karen O'Connor

Joe Mey er

James Alliston
Colleen Rutledge

Olivia Loiacono

Mark Todd

Phillip Dutton

Nat.

GBR

GBR

AUS

USA

USA

GBR

GBR

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

NZL

GBR
USA
USA

NZL

USA

Rolex Kentucky Three Day Event

ROLEX KENTUCKY

THREE-DAY EVENT

. PresenTED BY
ARIDGESTONE
Dressage Test To Date
E C M Errors Score Place
69.6768.33|66.67 - 47.7 4
73.33|74.33|69.00 - 41.7 2
67.33/67.00/65.33 2 50.2 10
68.00(67.67|67.00 - 48.7 8
63.6764.00|65.67 - 53.3 20
62.33169.00(/62.33 - 53.2 19
63.00(63.33|62.00 - 55.8 26
60.6756.67|62.67 2 60.0 30
69.6767.33|65.00 2 49.0 9
65.00(68.33|69.67 - 48.5 7
62.00/66.33|68.33 - 51.7 16
64.6762.00|65.67 - 53.8 22
63.6763.33|63.67 - 54.7 24
61.6769.00|65.67 - 51.8 =17
57.33|52.33|54.67 - 67.8 43
57.33156.33|58.33 - 64.0 =37
51.33151.00(59.33 - 69.2 44
65.33|67.33|63.67 - 51.8 =17
65.6761.00/63.00 - 55.2 25

Cross-Country Test

Jump

20

20

This page requires Landscape

Orientation for correct Printing

To Date

Jumping Test

| A

Landscape

Final

Time Score Place Jump Time Score Place

2.8

4.4

0.8

2.4

12.4

14

12.8

12.4

14

2.8
6.8
12.8

8.8

47.7

49.7

53.0

53.1

53.3

54.0

58.2

60.0

61.4

62.5

64.5

66.2

68.7

69.4

70.6
70.8
82.0

83.0

84.0

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
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44

48

38

26

24

23

25
28

42

15

crRIFREAREREET8IHE

Jessica Ransehousen
JUMBO'S JAKE

India McEv oy
ICARUS

Nathalie Pollard
PROWLER

Plan Bee Equestrian LLC
ANTHONY PATCH
HIGH SOCIETY Il

Carl Hampf
SLATE RIVER

The Team Express Syndicate
KILRODAN ABBOTT
HOLLYWOOD
SANDHILLS TIGER

Alannah Cargill

BALLINAKILL GLORY
James & Andrea Pfeiffer

Eliminated On Cross-Country

32

12

40
9
47

30

16

RINGWOOD MAGISTER
Rider & Jatial, Inc.

ARTHUR
Rider & William & Caroly n Springer

TWIZZEL
Jim Wildasin

R-STAR
MOJITO
DESTINATION KNOWN

MY SEDONA
Cindy Marvin
GAELIC MARRIAGE

Retired On Cross-Country

37

5
18

Withdrawn Before Cross-Country

10

13

54
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OUR QUESTIONNAIRE
Kathleen McDernott

EXPLORING
THE ALCHEMY ST

MANNY
Rider & Equine Canada

GRYFFINDOR
TITANIUM

Missy Ransehousen

James Alliston

Michael Pollard

Susan Beebee
Laine Ashker

Jessica Hampf

Heather Morris

Peter Barry
Kelly Sult

Hamish Cargill

Kelly Prather

Tiana Coudray

Allison Springer

William Coleman

Kristi Nunnink
Kate Brown

Allison Springer
Jil Walton

Martha McDowell

Heather Gillette

Jessica Phoenix

Debbie Rosen

Diana Burnett

Kristin Bachman

Bruce (Buck) Davidson Jr.

USA

GBR

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

CAN
USA

AUS

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN
USA

CAN

USA

USA

Rolex Kentucky Three Day Event

59.33

67.00

67.33

59.67

64.67

63.67

71.67

58.67
58.67

68.00

64.00

75.33

74.00

68.00

65.33
59.67
58.67

53.67

56.33

59.67

62.00
57.00

67.33

63.33

57.67

61.00

67.67

64.67

57.33

64.33

58.67

64.67

54.33
55.33

63.33

60.00

70.67

71.00

67.67

66.00
56.67
56.67

54.67

53.67

59.67

56.67
55.00

61.67

60.33

54.67

60.67

69.00

67.00

59.67

68.00

60.67

62.00

60.00
53.33

66.00

68.67

72.33

70.33

68.00

66.33
58.33
57.00

57.67

55.67

60.33

60.00
60.00

62.67

57.00

57.00

59.5

48.2

50.5

58.5

50.8

63.5
66.3

53.7

40.8

42.3

48.2

51.2
62.7
63.8

67.0

67.2

60.2

60.7
64.0

54.2

59.7

65.3

28

11

33

15

27

12

35
40

14

21

13
34
36

41

42

31

32
=37

23

29

39

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
41

60

40

26

20.8

23.6

23.6

21.6

34.4

29.6
29.2

28.4

57.6

85.5

89.0

94.1

94.9

95.1

100.1

105.2

113.1
136.5

139.7

151.3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30
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